### Edgar Filing: MARCUS STUART L - Form 4

MARCUS S Form 4										
December () FORN Check th if no lon subject to Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may cor <i>See</i> Insta 1(b).	<b>A 4</b> UNITED his box liger 50 16. or 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51	<b>AENT O</b> rsuant to S (a) of the 1	Wa F CHAN Section 1 Public U	ashingto NGES II SECU 16(a) of Jtility He	n, D.C. 20 N BENEH JRITIES the Securi	0549 FICIA ities H	AL OWN Exchange by Act of	OMMISSION ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	•
	Responses) Address of Reporting STUART L	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	PHARM	nd Ticker o MACEUT		0	5. Relationship of l Issuer (Check	Reporting Pers	
	(First) ( PHARMACEUT COLUMBUS AV		3. Date of	of Earliest Day/Year)	Transaction			Director X Officer (give t below) VP, Se		Owner r (specify
VALHALI	(Street) LA, NY 10595			endment, onth/Day/Y	Date Origin ear)	al		6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by Mo	ne Reporting Per	rson
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Nor	-Derivative	Secu		Person iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	v Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		ed Date, if	3.	4. Securit iomr Dispos (Instr. 3,	ties Ac	cquired (A) (D)		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
Common Stock	12/02/2005			M	50,000	A	\$ 7.75	50,000	D	
Common Stock	12/02/2005			S	4,000	D	\$ 10.48	46,000	D	
Common Stock	12/02/2005			S	7,000	D	\$ 10.44	39,000	D	
Common Stock	12/02/2005			S	3,000	D	\$ 10.45	36,000	D	

S

2,000 D \$10.452 34,000

Common

Stock

12/02/2005

1

D

### Edgar Filing: MARCUS STUART L - Form 4

Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 10.43	32,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	3,000	D	\$ 10.39	29,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	3,000	D	\$ 10.38	26,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 10.332	24,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	3,400	D	\$ 10.36	20,600	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 10.413	18,600	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 10.4395	16,600	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.47	15,600	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.49	14,600	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.54	13,600	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.42	12,600	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	100	D	\$ 10.5	12,500	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	2,000	D	\$ 10.404	10,500	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.412	9,500	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,500	D	\$ 10.3853	8,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.401	7,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.419	6,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.4123	5,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.351	4,000	D
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.3258	3,000	D
	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.352	2,000	D

#### Edgar Filing: MARCUS STUART L - Form 4

Common Stock							
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.388 1,000	D	
Common Stock	12/02/2005	S	1,000	D	\$ 10.359 0	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. 5. Number of TransactiorDerivative Code Securities (Instr. 8) Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4,		erivative Expiration Date ecurities (Month/Day/Year) acquired (A) r Disposed of D)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Option to Purchase Common Stock	\$ 7.75	12/02/2005		М	50,000	<u>(1)</u>	02/16/2006	Common Stock	50,000

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
MARCUS STUART L C/O DUSA PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. 400 COLUMBUS AVENUE VALHALLA, NY 10595			VP, Sc. Aff & CMO				

## Signatures

/s/ Stuart L. Marcus	12/06/2005				
<u>**</u> Signature of	Date				

Reporting Person

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Options vest at the rate of one-quarter of the total granted on each of the first, second, third and fourth anniversaries of the day immediately preceding the date of grant, February 16, 1996.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.